
44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Female B -24kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Aila KURZEN SUI

2 Ajana ELEZI SUI

3 Eva TURRION SUI

133

Kurzen A. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

115

Kurzen A. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

TURRION Eva SUI

KURZEN Aila SUI

ELEZI Ajana SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Female B -26kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Werzbicki MILLA JOY SUI

2 Dua  MYRTYA  SUI

3 Youssra ALI SUI

136

Milla Joy W. (SUI)
PTF 2-1

MILLA JOY Werzbicki SUI
118

Myrtya  D. (SUI)

PTF 2-1

MYRTYA  Dua  SUI

ALI Youssra SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Male B -20kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Mastroianni PIETRO SUI

2 Bohdan URUSOV SUI

131

Pietro M. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

URUSOV Bohdan  SUI PIETRO Mastroianni SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Male A -22kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Ajan KRASNIQI SUI

2 Hassan HAFAZ SUI

132

KRASNIQI A. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

HAFAZ Hassan  SUI KRASNIQI Ajan SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Male B -22kg Contestants: 7

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Adam BANANI SUI

2 Diogo BORGES SUI

3 Dorian GULIK SUI

3 Luca GOMES MENDES SUI

141

Banani A. (SUI)
PTF 2-1

127

Banani A. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

108

Banani A. (SUI)
WDR 1-0

BANANI Adam SUI

SALZMANN Finn SUI

GULIK Dorian SUI

128

Borges D. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

109

Gomes Mendes L. (SUI)
WDR 0-0

SOUCI Aadil SUI

GOMES MENDES Luca SUI

110
Borges D. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

ANDRY Scagliola SUI

BORGES Diogo SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Male B -24kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Abdurrahman MOHAMED HAMID SUI

2 Viyan AOUSSI SUI

3 Rafael antonio HABERTHUR SUI

134

Mohamed Hamid A. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

116

Aoussi V. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

HABERTHUR Rafael antonio SUI

AOUSSI Viyan SUI

MOHAMED HAMID Abdurrahman SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Male B -26kg Contestants: 6

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Hogr MAHMOUDI SUI

2 Sergej LAZAROVSKI SUI

3 Emir ILBEYI SUI

3 Diogo MACHADO PEREIRA SUI

140

Mahmoudi H. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

125

Lazarovski S. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

ILBEYI Emir SUI

106
Lazarovski S. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

LAZAROVSKI Sergej SUI

ALTINTAS Gian SUI

126

Mahmoudi H. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

MAHMOUDI Hogr SUI

107
Machado Pereira D. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

AZENNOUD Jonaid SUI

MACHADO PEREIRA Diogo SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Male B -29kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Nael MALVAULT SUI

2 Hakim AKEDJRO SUI

3 - - SUI

3 Cairo PETER SUI

137

Malvault N. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

119

Akedjro H. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

102

Akedjro H. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

PENA MORANTE Hugo SUI

AKEDJRO Hakim SUI

- - SUI

120

Malvault N. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

PETER Cairo SUI

MALVAULT Nael SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Male A -32kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Idris IADEVITO SUI

2 Haydar HAFAZ SUI

213

Iadevito I. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

HAFAZ Haydar  SUI IADEVITO Idris SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Benjamin Male B -32kg Contestants: 5

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Ilan LIPS SUI

2 Sofiane KADRIJAJ SUI

3 Isai ELION SUI

3 Alexander THOMPSON SUI

217

Lips I. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

207

Kadrijaj S. (SUI)

PTF 2-1

201

Kadrijaj S. (SUI)
PTF 2-1

KADRIJAJ Sofiane SUI

CHATTI Akram SUI

ELION Isai SUI

208

Lips I. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

THOMPSON Alexander SUI

LIPS Ilan SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female B -28kg Contestants: 6

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Leony VANG SUI

2 Romina FLURI SUI

3 Elsa KRASNIQI SUI

3 Elia SABER SUI

139

Vang L. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

123

Fluri R. (SUI)

DSQ 0-0

104

Fluri R. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

MUNIRA Ai-sadi SUI

FLURI Romina SUI

KRASNIQI Elsa SUI

124

Vang L. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

105

SABER E. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

ZIVKOVIC Helena SUI

SABER Elia SUI

VANG Leony SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female A -30kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Sara LUKIC SUI

2 Aurora ZHUJA SUI

3 Zahra HAFAZ SUI

135

Lukic S. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

117

Lukic S. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

LUKIC Sara SUI

HAFAZ Zahra SUI

ZHUJA Aurora SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female A -32kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Freya  REUSSER SUI

2 Aissa AKEDJRO SUI

3 Noor  CHATTI  SUI

214

Reusser F. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

204

Akedjro A. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

CHATTI  Noor  SUI

AKEDJRO Aissa SUI

REUSSER Freya  SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female B -32kg Contestants: 5

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Matilde AMADOR SUI

2 Halima HASANOVIC SUI

3 Eleanore LAFOURCADE SUI

3 Emilia POSTUMENT SUI

219

Amador M. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

211

Amador M. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

LAFOURCADE Eleanore SUI

AMADOR Matilde SUI

212

HASANOVIC H. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

POSTUMENT Emilia SUI

203
HASANOVIC H. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

PENIK Alexia SUI

HASANOVIC Halima SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female B -35kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Helena STEFANOVIC SUI

2 Elza RAMOSAJ SUI

3 Esma AZEMI SUI

215

Stefanovic H. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

RAMOSAJ Elza SUI
205

Stefanovic H. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

STEFANOVIC Helena SUI

AZEMI Esma SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female B -38kg Contestants: 5

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Sanja DJURIC SUI

2 Nayru RUIZ SUI

3 Elin ALTINELLILER SUI

3 Mayra FONTANINI SUI

218

Djuric S. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

209

Ruiz N. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

202

Altinelliler E. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

ALTINELLILER Elin SUI

CHANACHEVA Yoanna SUI

RUIZ Nayru SUI

210

Djuric S. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

FONTANINI Mayra SUI

DJURIC Sanja SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female A -45kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Doresa FAZLIAJ SUI

2 Stojkovic UNA SUI

3 -  - SUI

216

Fazliaj D. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

FAZLIAJ Doresa SUI
206

Una S. (SUI)

DSQ 0-0

- -  SUI

UNA Stojkovic SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female B -45kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Leana JASIQI SUI

2 Eldana TEKLESENBET SUI

3 Jana JERGOVIC SUI

315

Jasiqi L. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

305

Teklesenbet E. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

JERGOVIC Jana SUI

TEKLESENBET Eldana SUI

JASIQI Leana SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Female A +53kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Helena DUKANOVIC SUI

2 -  - SUI

219.1

Dukanovic H. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

DUKANOVIC Helena  SUI - -  SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Male B -28kg Contestants: 10

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Diego PEREIRA SUI

2 Oscar CANCALON SUI

3 Leonardo SENGER SUI

3 Mae GOBET SUI

142

PEREIRA D. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

129

PEREIRA D. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

111

PEREIRA D. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

PEREIRA Diego SUI

SALZMANN Kimo SUI

112
Senger L. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

SENGER Leonardo SUI

BIOLEY Sven SUI

130

Cancalon O. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

113

Gobet M. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

GOBET Mae SUI

VANNAYUT Wiesner SUI

114
Cancalon O. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

UZUN Antoine SUI

101
Cancalon O. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

CHAPPUIS Theo SUI

CANCALON Oscar SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals QuarterfinalsRound of 16 Round of 16



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Male B -30kg Contestants: 5

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Imran AL GHANIM SUI

2 Lenny HONDZO SUI

3 Nik NRECA SUI

3 Louis TUMINI SUI

138

Al Ghanim I. (SUI)
WDR 0-0

121

Al Ghanim I. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

103

Al Ghanim I. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

TODOSJEVIC Emilijan SUI

AL GHANIM Imran SUI

NRECA Nik SUI

122

Hondzo L. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

TUMINI Louis SUI

HONDZO Lenny SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Male A -35kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Ahmed SAIDI SUI

2 Damjan DUKANOVIC SUI

3 Erblin FAZLIJA SUI

3 Ait ali aarim ABDULLAH SUI

317

Saidi A. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

307

Dukanovic D. (SUI)

RSC 0-0

FAZLIJA Erblin SUI

DUKANOVIC Damjan SUI

308

Saidi A. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

SAIDI Ahmed SUI

ABDULLAH Ait ali aarim SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Male B -35kg Contestants: 8

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Oleksii KORNIEV SUI

2 Constantin WENDELIN SUI

3 Hamza ALI SUI

3 Stevan RISTIC SUI

319

Korniev O. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

311

Wendelin C. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

301

Wendelin C. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

BESLEMA Lukas SUI

WENDELIN Constantin SUI

302
Ali H. (SUI)
PTF 2-1

ALI Hamza SUI

SUAREZ Diego SUI

312

Korniev O. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

303

Ristic S. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

RISTIC Stevan SUI

PASCHE Benjamin  SUI

304
Korniev O. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

KORNIEV Oleksii SUI

BOSSY Serafin SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Male B -38kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Noah LY SUI

2 Younes AWAD SUI

3 Ayaz AYDOGDU SUI

3 Julian TANNER SUI

318

Ly N. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

309

Awad Y. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

AYDOGDU Ayaz SUI

AWAD Younes SUI

310

Ly N. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

TANNER Julian SUI

LY Noah SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Male A -41kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Nouri AMIRALI SUI

2 Malik PERRET SUI

313

Amirali N. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

PERRET Malik  SUI AMIRALI Nouri SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Male B -41kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Mohamed ZUBERI SUI

2 Kevin PANPEREE SUI

314

Zuberi M. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

PANPEREE Kevin  SUI ZUBERI Mohamed SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Minimes Male B -45kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Rayan BEN MATOUG SUI

2 Abulfasel HUSSEINI SUI

3 Vedran STALECTIC SUI

316

Ben Matoug R. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

306

Ben Matoug R. (SUI)

PTG 2-0

BEN MATOUG Rayan SUI

STALECTIC Vedran SUI

HUSSEINI Abulfasel SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female A -41kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Oeztekin MELIN SUI

2 Beatriz KESSLER SUI

346

Melin O. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

MELIN Oeztekin  SUI KESSLER Beatriz SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female B -41kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Dania KORCHI SUI

2 Inaya MARQUES MARTINS SUI

347

Korchi D. (SUI)
WDR 0-1

MARQUES MARTINS Inaya  SUI KORCHI Dania SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female B -44kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Rihane JANNATI SUI

2 Laura FLURI SUI

3 Malin FELDER SUI

356

Jannati R. (SUI)
WDR 0-0

FLURI Laura SUI
332

Jannati R. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

FELDER Malin SUI

JANNATI Rihane SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female B -47kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Rayana BEN MATOUG SUI

2 Anna VITALI SUI

3 Elisa ZEGARRA SUI

3 Jena DIATA GOMES SUI

360

Ben Matoug R. (SUI)
PTG 1-0

336

Ben Matoug R. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

ZEGARRA Elisa SUI

BEN MATOUG Rayana SUI

337

Vitali A. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

DIATA GOMES Jena SUI

VITALI Anna SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female A -51kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Stevanovic  ELENA SUI

2 - - SUI

3 Melina FAZLIJA SUI

3 Lea GRAFF SUI

357

Elena S. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

333.1

- -. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

- - SUI

FAZLIJA Melina SUI

333

Elena S. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

GRAFF Lea SUI

ELENA Stevanovic  SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female B -51kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Karolina POSTUMENT SUI

2 Nasim MAHMOUDI SUI

3 - - SUI

352

Postument K. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

328

Mahmoudi N. (SUI)

DSQ 0-0

MAHMOUDI Nasim SUI

- - SUI

POSTUMENT Karolina SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female B -59kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Charlie BIGOT SUI

2 Katarina STELECTIC SUI

243

Bigot C. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

BIGOT Charlie  SUI STELECTIC Katarina SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female A +59kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Medina ZEJNELI SUI

2 Dioreta FAZLIAJ SUI

3 Alina AZEMI SUI

162

Zejneli M. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

223

Fazliaj D. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

AZEMI Alina SUI

FAZLIAJ Dioreta SUI

ZEJNELI Medina SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Female B +59kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Leyla DACIC SUI

2 Elena  SIMIC SUI

3 Ariana KRASNIQI HYLAJ SUI

255

Dacic L. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

DACIC Leyla SUI
230

simic E. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

KRASNIQI HYLAJ Ariana SUI

SIMIC Elena  SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male A -33kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Hosseyn HAFAZ SUI

2 Dario PETRUZZIELLO SUI

3 Ibrahim AL MOUSSAOUI SUI

256

Hafaz H. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

HAFAZ Hosseyn SUI
231

Petruzziello D. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

AL MOUSSAOUI Ibrahim SUI

PETRUZZIELLO Dario SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male B -33kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Ilyes YAHIAOUI SUI

2 Jean NDAYISHIMIYE SUI

3 Zuebeyr TASAN SUI

249

Yahiaoui I. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

224

Yahiaoui I. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

YAHIAOUI Ilyes SUI

TASAN Zuebeyr SUI

NDAYISHIMIYE Jean SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male A -37kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Samuel LEWIS SUI

2 Noah MURBACH SUI

3 Simic LION SUI

353

Lewis S. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

329

Lewis S. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

LION Simic SUI

LEWIS Samuel SUI

MURBACH Noah SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male B -37kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Terry VANG SUI

2 Nathan GELATO SUI

348

Vang T. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

VANG Terry  SUI GELATO Nathan SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male B -41kg Contestants: 8

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Nemanja RISTIC SUI

2 Roman DAVYSKYBA SUI

3 Peyrew ABDULLAH SUI

3 Sewend  SULAIMAN  SUI

364

Ristic N. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

344

Ristic N. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

324

Ristic N. (SUI)
WDR 2-0

RISTIC Nemanja SUI

GEORGIEV Arthur SUI

325
Abdullah P. (SUI)
PUN 0-1

MONNET Simon SUI

ABDULLAH Peyrew SUI

345

Davyskyba R. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

326

Sulaiman  S. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

MEYER Timothee SUI

SULAIMAN  Sewend  SUI

327
Davyskyba R. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

MEYER Finn SUI

DAVYSKYBA Roman SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male A -45kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Uezmez KUBILAY KAAN SUI

2 Myron MOROZ SUI

3 Dario NIEDEREGGER SUI

355

Kubilay Kaan U. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

331

Moroz M. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

NIEDEREGGER Dario SUI

MOROZ Myron SUI

KUBILAY KAAN Uezmez SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male B -45kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Joseph DUNAND SUI

2 Luca ANTONINI SUI

3 Alexandre VUICHOUD SUI

354

Dunand J. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

330

Dunand J. (SUI)

WDR 1-0

DUNAND Joseph SUI

VUICHOUD Alexandre SUI

ANTONINI Luca SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male A -49kg Contestants: 6

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Quimek RUIZ SUI

2 Rayan AL GHANIM SUI

3 Levin RODRIGUEZ SUI

3 Constantino EBLE SUI

363

Ruiz Q. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

342

Al Ghanim R. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

RODRIGUEZ Levin SUI

322
Al Ghanim R. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

AL GHANIM Rayan SUI

SENGCHAN Wiesner SUI

343

Ruiz Q. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

EBLE Constantino SUI

323
Ruiz Q. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

VETSCH Levin SUI

RUIZ Quimek SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male B -49kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Basile BORGEAUD SUI

2 Jotyar  SULAIMAN  SUI

3 Miran DEVECI SUI

358

Borgeaud B. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

BORGEAUD Basile SUI
334

Sulaiman  J. (SUI)

DSQ 0-0

DEVECI Miran SUI

SULAIMAN  Jotyar  SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male A -57kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Jason ALBERTIN SUI

2 Matus NOVOTNY SUI

248

Albertin J. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

NOVOTNY Matus  SUI ALBERTIN Jason SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male B -57kg Contestants: 6

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Nidal BILJIBANI SUI

2 Jimmy MILASEVIC SUI

3 Nathan LY SUI

3 Mathys ASTUDILLO SUI

362

Biljibani N. (SUI)
WDR 0-0

340

Biljibani N. (SUI)

RSC 0-0

320

Biljibani N. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

BILJIBANI Nidal SUI

ILBEYI Ege SUI

LY Nathan SUI

341

Milasevic J. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

321

Astudillo M. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

NRECA Nue SUI

ASTUDILLO Mathys SUI

MILASEVIC Jimmy SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male B -61kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Leon SCHWYZER SUI

2 Ali OUIHARRA SUI

244

Schwyzer L. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

OUIHARRA Ali  SUI SCHWYZER Leon SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Cadets Male B -65kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Mattia GIBERT SUI

2 Santiago JAIMES CHELA SUI

3 Mirza SAVIC SUI

3 Moritz HUG SUI

258

Gibert M. (SUI)
WDR 0-1

233

Jaimes Chela S. (SUI)

WDR 1-1

SAVIC Mirza SUI

JAIMES CHELA Santiago SUI

234

Gibert M. (SUI)

PTF 2-1

GIBERT Mattia SUI

HUG Moritz SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Female A -49kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Sofia ROUIJEL SUI

2 Ridczewski LINDA SUI

3 Pauline LUYET SUI

3 Tahora ISMAILI SUI

361

Rouijel S. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

338

Linda R. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

LUYET Pauline SUI

LINDA Ridczewski SUI

339

Rouijel S. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

ISMAILI Tahora SUI

ROUIJEL Sofia SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Female B -49kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Narin MEHTARY SUI

2 - - SUI

250

Mehtary N. (SUI)
DSQ 0-0

- -  SUI MEHTARY Narin SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Female B -52kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Gloria jadwiga BUKOWSKA SUI

2 Leandra TEIXEIRA CRUZ SUI

251

Bukowska G. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

TEIXEIRA CRUZ Leandra  SUI BUKOWSKA Gloria jadwiga SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Female B -55kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Priscilia-ann WERMEILLE SUI

2 Victoria  MACKOWIAK SUI

3 Angela MACHADO PEREIRA SUI

359

Wermeille P. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

MACKOWIAK Victoria  SUI
335

Wermeille P. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

MACHADO PEREIRA Angela SUI

WERMEILLE Priscilia-ann SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Female A -59kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Nikolov PAULA-MARIJA SUI

2 Emmy VANG SUI

3 Park ANGELINA SUI

164

Paula-Marija N. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

225

Vang E. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

ANGELINA Park SUI

VANG Emmy SUI

PAULA-MARIJA Nikolov SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Female B -59kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Alice SANGIORGIO SUI

2 Manal KORCHI SUI

163

Sangiorgio A. (SUI)
PTF 2-1

SANGIORGIO Alice  SUI KORCHI Manal SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Female B -68kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Angelina STUDER SUI

2 Anastasiia KHOMENKO SUI

3 Marharyta RUDENKO SUI

165

Studer A. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

226

Khomenko A. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

RUDENKO Marharyta SUI

KHOMENKO Anastasiia SUI

STUDER Angelina SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Female A +68kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Charlotte BESSAOUD SUI

2 Zivkovic SOFIJA SUI

154

Bessaoud C. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

SOFIJA Zivkovic  SUI BESSAOUD Charlotte SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Male A -55kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Oscar CASELLA SUI

2 Nouman CHAUDRHY SUI

3 Timothy LENZ SUI

3 Anuthinan SCHADANNAN SUI

259

Casella O. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

235

Chaudrhy N. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

LENZ Timothy SUI

CHAUDRHY Nouman SUI

236

Casella O. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

CASELLA Oscar SUI

SCHADANNAN Anuthinan SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Male B -55kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Nathan ROULIER SUI

2 Quirin STRAESSLE SUI

3 Zakaria BOUDJELTIA SUI

257

Roulier N. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

STRAESSLE Quirin SUI
232

Roulier N. (SUI)

WDR 1-0

ROULIER Nathan SUI

BOUDJELTIA Zakaria SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Male B -59kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Marco GRIMALDI SUI

2 Mattia PIRROTTINA SUI

3 Leonard NAHUM SUI

166

Grimaldi M. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

227

Grimaldi M. (SUI)

PTF 2-1

GRIMALDI Marco SUI

NAHUM Leonard SUI

PIRROTTINA Mattia SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Male A -68kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Adem AZEMI SUI

2 Nour BOURHALA SUI

3 Khiari RAYEN SUI

253

Azemi A. (SUI)
PTF 1-0

228

Azemi A. (SUI)

WDR 1-1

AZEMI Adem SUI

RAYEN Khiari SUI

BOURHALA Nour SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Male B -68kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Nidhal CHEHOUD SUI

2 Andrija RANKOVIC  SUI

3 Daniel HAIVER SUI

3 - - SUI

260

Chehoud N. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

237

Chehoud N. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

220

Chehoud N. (SUI)
PTF 1-2

BILJIBANI Ensar SUI

CHEHOUD Nidhal SUI

HAIVER Daniel SUI

238

Rankovic  A. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

RANKOVIC  Andrija SUI

- - SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Juniors Male B +78kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 - - SUI

2 Gabriel DA COSTA SUI

133.1

- -. (SUI)
WDR 0-0

DA COSTA Gabriel  SUI - - SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Women B -53kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Ines ANDREY SUI

2 Lisa CHERIFI SUI

246

Andrey I. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

ANDREY Ines  SUI CHERIFI Lisa SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Women B -57kg Contestants: 5

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Nikita CHU SUI

2 Selina  KOHLER SUI

3 Ameline GRUBER SUI

3 Viyan RAMADAN SUI

261

Chu N. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

239

Kohler S. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

221

Kohler S. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

FEIERMUTH Janina SUI

KOHLER Selina  SUI

GRUBER Ameline SUI

240

Chu N. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

RAMADAN Viyan SUI

CHU Nikita SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men B -54kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Miwagul AKHONDZADA SUI

2 Hekmatullah TURAN SUI

247

Akhondzada M. (SUI)
WDR 0-0

AKHONDZADA Miwagul  SUI TURAN Hekmatullah SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men -58kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Abdul ali HASSANI SUI

2 - - SUI

3 - - SUI

254

Hassani A. (SUI)
DSQ 0-0

229

- -. (SUI)

DSQ 0-0

- - SUI

- - SUI

HASSANI Abdul ali SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men -63kg Contestants: 5

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Oleksii  YURKO SUI

2 Shadab QAHERI SUI

3 Rahmatullah  WADI ZADA SUI

3 Hossein  JAFARI SUI

262

Yurko O. (SUI)
RSC 0-0

241

Yurko O. (SUI)

WDR 0-1

222

Wadi Zada R. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

ABDULAHI  Mehdi SUI

WADI ZADA Rahmatullah  SUI

YURKO Oleksii  SUI

242

Qaheri S. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

QAHERI Shadab SUI

JAFARI Hossein  SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men B -63kg Contestants: 2

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Mohamad MOHAMADI SUI

2 Ebrahim RAHINI SUI

155

Mohamadi M. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

MOHAMADI Mohamad  SUI RAHINI Ebrahim SUI

Final



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men -68kg Contestants: 5

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Mohammad asif AKHLAGI SUI

2 Hamara KONTE SUI

3 Ismail CABRAL  SUI

3 Mohsen JAHFARI  SUI

153.1

Akhlagi M. (SUI)
PTF 2-1

152

Akhlagi M. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

143

Cabral  I. (SUI)
PTF 0-1

HADDAJI Haissam SUI

CABRAL  Ismail SUI

AKHLAGI Mohammad asif SUI

153

Konte H. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

JAHFARI  Mohsen SUI

KONTE Hamara SUI

FinalSemifinals SemifinalsQuarterfinals Quarterfinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men -74kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Warrick GALLAND SUI

2 Rashed NOORI SUI

3 Marius MUNTEANU SUI

156

Galland W. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

144

Galland W. (SUI)

PTF 1-0

GALLAND Warrick SUI

MUNTEANU Marius SUI

NOORI Rashed SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men B -74kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Isac BAHLBI SUI

2 Ezatullah NAZARI SUI

3 - - SUI

3 Bagher HOSSEINI SUI

158

Bahlbi I. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

146

Nazari E. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

NAZARI Ezatullah SUI

- - SUI

147

Bahlbi I. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

HOSSEINI Bagher SUI

BAHLBI Isac SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men -80kg Contestants: 3

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Denys EBERLI SUI

2 Saeed AMIRI SUI

3 Marco RIVOLTA SUI

157

Eberli D. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

EBERLI Denys SUI
145

Amiri S. (SUI)

PTF 0-2

RIVOLTA Marco SUI

AMIRI Saeed SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men B -87kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Mohammed EL MAHADOUI SUI

2 Edvinas JONKUS SUI

3 Kevin BATSHEMA SUI

3 Alessandro IADEVITO SUI

159

El Mahadoui M. (SUI)
PTF 0-2

148

Jonkus E. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

JONKUS Edvinas SUI

BATSHEMA Kevin SUI

149

El Mahadoui M. (SUI)

PTF 1-2

IADEVITO Alessandro SUI

EL MAHADOUI Mohammed SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals



44E CHAMPIONET SUISSE 2024
SAT 08 JUN 2024

Men +87kg Contestants: 4

www.ma-regonline.com - venue management systems

LEGEND

(x): Seed

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the Contest

PTF: Win by final score

PTG: Win by Point Gap

GDP: Win by Golden Points

SUP: win by Superiority

WDR: Win byWithdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

PUN: Win by Punitive Declaration

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DOB: Double disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DWR: Double Withdrawal

DDQ: Double Disqualification

R: Round

Classification

1 Ilir SOULIMANI SUI

2 Christian KIBALI MALULA SUI

3 Dylan CARVALHO SUI

3 Jebriil HASSAN SUI

160

Soulimani I. (SUI)
PTF 2-0

150

Soulimani I. (SUI)

WDR 0-0

CARVALHO Dylan SUI

SOULIMANI Ilir SUI

151

Kibali Malula C. (SUI)

PTF 2-0

KIBALI MALULA Christian SUI

HASSAN Jebriil SUI

FinalSemifinals Semifinals


